Company Name Exhibit As Name Booth # Exhibit Area

Bonfiglioli North America
Gefran, Inc.

Suburban Manufacturing Inc
Suburban Manufacturing Inc
Atmus Filtration

Continental AG
Hydrotechnik USA, Inc.
Kennametal Inc

Motion

Informa Markets

Wooster Hydrostatics Inc
Caterpillar Inc

Caterpillar Inc

Caterpillar Inc

Shell Lubricants

ASA Hydraulik of America
Brennan Industries Inc
Caplugs

Dynamic Fluid Components
IC-Fluid Power, Inc

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Stauff Corporation
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions
Canimex Inc

Comer Industries Inc
Concentric Rockford Inc
Faster Inc

National Tube Supply Co
Prince Manufacturing Corporation
Twin Disc Inc

Aggressive Hydraulics

AKG of America Inc

ALA Industries Limited
Alkon Corporation

Alro Steel & Plastics

Anfield Sensors, Inc.

API| Heat Transfer
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Bonfiglioli North America

Gefran, Inc.

Python Protective Sleeve + Covers
LubeMinder Oil and Grease Systems
Fleetguard

Continental Tire

Hydrotechnik USA, Inc.
Kennametal Inc

Motion

World of Concrete

Wooster Hydrostatics Inc
Caterpillar Inc

Caterpillar Engines/Perkins Engines
Caterpillar Inc.

Shell Lubricant Solutions

ASA Hydraulik of America
Brennan Industries Inc

Caplugs

Dynamic Fluid Components
IC-Fluid Power, Inc

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Stauff Corporation

Trelleborg Sealing Solutions
Canimex Inc

Comer Industries

Concentric AB

Faster Inc

National Tube Supply Co

Prince Manufacturing Corporation
Twin Disc Inc

Aggressive Hydraulics

AKG of America Inc

ALA Industries Limited

Alkon Corporation

Alro Steel & Plastics

Anfield Sensors

API| Heat Transfer

580453
S$84021
583545
S$83545
N12901
W42964
581953
C32742
C32857
GL30303
S$83420
F29029
$80229
W40416
N12535
S83541
$81440
N10200
C32997
S83340
S$81628
S83345
$82506
$82452
$82229
S83755
S81729
S$83332
$82433
S$81707
$81245
$80242
S$84229
S83941
N11472
$82913
S$80907

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
West Hall
South Hall 3-4
Central Hall
Central Hall
Grand Lobby
South Hall 3-4
Festival Lot
South Hall 3-4
West Hall
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
Central Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor



ArcelorMittal Tubular Products
Ashcroft Inc

ATOS North America, Inc
Auburn Gear LLC

Ausco Products Inc

AUTEC North America
Bailey International

Bosch Rexroth Corporation
Bucher Hydraulics, Inc.
Camozzi Pneumatics Inc
Carlisle Brake and Friction
Casappa Corporation
Continental Hydraulics and Hydreco
Cross Manufacturing Inc
Cummins Inc.

Curtiss-Wright Industrial
Danfoss Power Solutions, Inc
Delta Power Company
Deltrol Fluid Products

Dixon

DNP Americas

DNP Americas

Donaldson Company
Dura-Bar

Dynatect Manufacturing, Inc.
Eagle Hydraulic Inc.

EBI Motion Controls

Elevat, Inc

Emmegi Heat Exchangers Inc
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Endeavor Business Media
Enerpac

Engineering Technology Services LLC
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ArcelorMittal North America
Ashcroft Inc

ATOS North America, Inc
Auburn Gear LLC

Ausco Products, Inc.
AUTEC North America

Bailey International

Bosch Rexroth Corporation/HydraForce, Inc

Bucher Hydraulics, Inc.
Camozzi Automation

Carlisle Brake and Friction
Casappa Corporation
Continental Hydraulics and Hydreco
Cross Manufacturing, Inc.
Cummins Inc.

Curtiss-Wright

Danfoss Power Solutions, Inc
Delta Power Company

Deltrol Fluid Products

Dixon

DNP Americas

DNP Americas

Donaldson Company

Charter Casting

Dynatect Manufacturing, Inc.
Eagle Hydraulic Inc.

EBI Motion Controls

Elevat, Inc

Emmegi Heat Exchangers Inc
Construction Equipment
RER- Rental Equipment Register
Power & Motion

Roads & Bridges

WaterWorld

Wastewater Digest
Stormwater Solutions
Enerpac

Engineering Technology Services LLC

N13001
S$81255
$81207
$82213
$82101
N11055
S84212
$80245
S83113
S81547
$82219
583628
S$83142
S81744
S80414
N12701
S80614
S83729
$81640
SL80027
S$83152
P7135
N11763
N12725
N12062
S$83607
S80653
N13045
S$81957
GL20803
GL20803
GL20803
GL20803
GL20803
GL20803
GL20803
F42020
S$81952

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Lobby
South Hall 3-4
Platinum Lot

North Hall

North Hall

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby
Grand Lobby

Festival Lot
South Hall 3-4

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor

Indoor



Enovation Controls
Enovation Controls
Essentra Components
Famic Technologies Inc
Flodraulic Group Inc
Fluid Gear Products
Fluid Power Journal
FluiDyne Fluid Power
Force America Inc
Geartek

Gemels North America
GRH America

GS Global Resources, Inc.
Hallite Seals Americas, LTD
Hartmann Controls Inc
HAWE Hydraulik
HBC-radiomatic, Inc.

HED (Hydro Electronic Devices) Inc
Hengli America Corporation
Hengst of North America
Hercules Sealing Products
Holmbury Inc

Husco

HYDAC Technology Corp

Hydraforce Inc

Hydro Leduc NA Inc.

IFM Efector Inc

IFP Motion Solutions, Inc.
Innovative Hydraulics LLC
J.R. Merritt Controls Inc

Kawasaki Precision Machinery (U.S.A.) Inc.

Kelco Industries

KHL Group Americas LLC
KTI Hydraulics Inc.
Kuriyama of America Inc
Kuriyama of America Inc

KYB Americas Corporation
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Helios Technologies
Enovation Controls
Essentra Components
Famic Technologies Inc.
Flodraulic

Fluid Gear Products
Fluid Power Journal
FluiDyne Fluid Power
FORCE America Inc.
Geartek

Gemels North America

Shanghai Guorui Hydraulic Technology Co., Ltd.

GS Global Resources
Hallite Seals

Hartmann Controls Inc
HAWE Hydraulik
HBC-radiomatic, Inc.

HED, Inc.

Hengli America Corporation
Hengst of North America
Hercules Sealing Products
Holmbury Inc

Husco

HYDAC Technology Corp./Schroeder Industries

HydraForce Inc

Hydro Leduc NA Inc.

ifm efector

IFP Motion Solutions, Inc.
Innovative Hydraulics LLC
J.R. Merritt Controls Inc

Kawasaki Precision Machinery (U.S.A.) Inc.

Kelco Industries

KHL Group

KTI Hydraulics Inc.
Alfagomma/Kuriyama
Kuriyama/Sun-A

KYB Americas Corporation

S$81729
S81729
S$82041
S81752
S80653
$81652
SL80103
S$82557
S$82412
581656
$82256
S$81206

$82009
$82619
S$81253
S81741

N12238
$82020
S$82641

564606
S80641

W41473
S81415
$81040

$80245
S84228
N12963
$81052
SL80012
S$82156
S$81942

$63210
N12525
S$81618
S83429
S84412
S84119

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Lobby
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 1-2
South Hall 3-4
West Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Lobby
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Hall 1-2
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor



Legendary Hydraulic Valves, LLC
LHY Powertrain

Maradyne Corporation

Marzocchi Pumps USA

MCS North America, Inc

Metal Powder Products Company
Monarch Industries
Montanhydraulik GmbH

Moog Construction

MP Filtri USA Inc

MTE Hydraulics

North American Hydraulics, NAHI LLC

Nott Company

Nucor

OEM Controls Inc

Ognibene North America
Permco Inc

Poclain Hydraulics Inc
Polygon Composites Technology
Polymer Molding Inc
Precision Hydraulic Cylinders Inc (PHC)
QcCcC

RHK Hydraulics

Roquet North America
Rosenboom Machine & Tool
Rota Engineering

Scanreco US Inc

SFC KOENIG

SMC Corporation of America
Stucchi SRL

STW Technic LP

Sunnen Products Company
SunSource

TecFluid Srl

Temposonics LLC
Terrepower

The Oilgear Company
Thomas LLC
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Legendary Hydraulic Valves, LLC.
LHY Powertrain

Turbo Precleaner
Marzocchi Pumps USA
MCS North America, Inc
MPP

Monarch Industries
Montanhydraulik GmbH
Moog Construction

MP Filtri USA Inc

MTE Hydraulics

Flodraulic / North American Hydraulics / EBI
Motion Controls

Nott Company

Nucor

OEM Controls Inc

Ognibene North America LLC
Permco Inc

Poclain Inc

Polygon Composites Technology
Polymer Molding Inc

Leggett & Platt Hydraulics

QcCcC

RHK Hydraulic Cylinder Services Inc.
ROQUET HYDRAULICS, S.L.
Rosenboom Machine & Tool
Rota Limited

Scanreco US Inc

SFC KOENIG

SMC Corporation of America
Stucchi, Inc.

STW Technic LP

Sunnen Products Company
SunSource

TecFluid Srl

Temposonics, an Amphenol Company
TERREPOWER

Texas Hydraulics Inc

Thomas Group

$80252
S$82941

S$81257
S83441

$82518
$82201

S80747
N10234
W41645
580853
S83733
580653

S81541
N10372
S$81606
S83251
S81241
$82241
S83647
$82047
S$81452
S$83217
$83245
S$80246
S81753
$83540
W44101
S83143
S83807
583652
$82633
583253
$81252
583523
$83232

$81007
582133

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
North Hall
West Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Hall 3-4
North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
West Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor



Tuson Corporation

Ultra Clean Technologies Corp

VIS HYDRAULICS SRL

Walvoil Fluid Power

Wetherell Manufacturing

White Drive Motors and Steering LLC
Winner Hydraulics Corporation
Wipro Hydraulics

World Wide Fittings Corporation
World Wide Metric

Zekelman Industries
IRONMARKETS

Omni Powertrain Technologies, LLC

Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc.
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Tuson Corporation

Ultra Clean Technologies Corp

VIS Hydraulics North America
Walvoil Fluid Power

Wetherell Manufacturing

White Drive Motors and Steering LLC
Winner Hydraulics Corporation
Wipro Enterprises Inc.

World Wide Fittings Corporation
World Wide Metric

Sharon Tube
FORConstructionsPROS.com

Omni Powertrain Technologies, LLC

Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc.

N10477
583928
$84028
$82440
$82157
$82440
S83331
P7227
$83829
$82016
S84141
N12463
S$82419
W40745

North Hall
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

Platinum Lot
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4
South Hall 3-4

North Hall
South Hall 3-4

West Hall

Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Outdoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor
Indoor

Indoor
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