

Company Name	Exhibit As Name	Booth #	Exhibit Area	Location
Bonfiglioli North America	Bonfiglioli North America	S80453	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Gefran, Inc.	Gefran, Inc.	S84021	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Suburban Manufacturing Inc	Python Protective Sleeve + Covers	S83545	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Suburban Manufacturing Inc	LubeMinder Oil and Grease Systems	S83545	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Atmus Filtration	Fleetguard	N12901	North Hall	Indoor
Continental AG	Continental Tire	W42964	West Hall	Indoor
Hydrotechnik USA, Inc.	Hydrotechnik USA, Inc.	S81953	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Kennametal Inc	Kennametal Inc	C32742	Central Hall	Indoor
Motion	Motion	C32857	Central Hall	Indoor
Informa Markets	World of Concrete	GL30303	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Wooster Hydrostatics Inc	Wooster Hydrostatics Inc	S83420	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Caterpillar Inc	Caterpillar Inc	F29029	Festival Lot	Outdoor
Caterpillar Inc	Caterpillar Engines/Perkins Engines	S80229	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Caterpillar Inc	Caterpillar Inc.	W40416	West Hall	Indoor
Shell Lubricants	Shell Lubricant Solutions	N12535	North Hall	Indoor
ASA Hydraulik of America	ASA Hydraulik of America	S83541	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Brennan Industries Inc	Brennan Industries Inc	S81440	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Caplugs	Caplugs	N10200	North Hall	Indoor
Dynamic Fluid Components	Dynamic Fluid Components	C32997	Central Hall	Indoor
IC-Fluid Power, Inc	IC-Fluid Power, Inc	S83340	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Parker Hannifin Corporation	Parker Hannifin Corporation	S81628	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Stauff Corporation	Stauff Corporation	S83345	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions	Trelleborg Sealing Solutions	S82506	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Canimex Inc	Canimex Inc	S82452	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Comer Industries Inc	Comer Industries	S82229	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Concentric Rockford Inc	Concentric AB	S83755	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Faster Inc	Faster Inc	S81729	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
National Tube Supply Co	National Tube Supply Co	S83332	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Prince Manufacturing Corporation	Prince Manufacturing Corporation	S82433	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Twin Disc Inc	Twin Disc Inc	S81707	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Aggressive Hydraulics	Aggressive Hydraulics	S81245	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
AKG of America Inc	AKG of America Inc	S80242	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
ALA Industries Limited	ALA Industries Limited	S84229	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Alkon Corporation	Alkon Corporation	S83941	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Alro Steel & Plastics	Alro Steel & Plastics	N11472	North Hall	Indoor
Anfield Sensors, Inc.	Anfield Sensors	S82913	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
API Heat Transfer	API Heat Transfer	S80907	South Hall 3-4	Indoor

ArcelorMittal Tubular Products	ArcelorMittal North America	N13001	North Hall	Indoor
Ashcroft Inc	Ashcroft Inc	S81255	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
ATOS North America, Inc	ATOS North America, Inc	S81207	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Auburn Gear LLC	Auburn Gear LLC	S82213	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Ausco Products Inc	Ausco Products, Inc.	S82101	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
AUTEC North America	AUTEC North America	N11055	North Hall	Indoor
Bailey International	Bailey International	S84212	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Bosch Rexroth Corporation	Bosch Rexroth Corporation/HydraForce, Inc	S80245	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Bucher Hydraulics, Inc.	Bucher Hydraulics, Inc.	S83113	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Camozzi Pneumatics Inc	Camozzi Automation	S81547	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Carlisle Brake and Friction	Carlisle Brake and Friction	S82219	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Casappa Corporation	Casappa Corporation	S83628	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Continental Hydraulics and Hydreco	Continental Hydraulics and Hydreco	S83142	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Cross Manufacturing Inc	Cross Manufacturing, Inc.	S81744	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Cummins Inc.	Cummins Inc.	S80414	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Curtiss-Wright Industrial	Curtiss-Wright	N12701	North Hall	Indoor
Danfoss Power Solutions, Inc	Danfoss Power Solutions, Inc	S80614	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Delta Power Company	Delta Power Company	S83729	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Deltrol Fluid Products	Deltrol Fluid Products	S81640	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Dixon	Dixon	SL80027	South Lobby	Indoor
DNP Americas	DNP Americas	S83152	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
DNP Americas	DNP Americas	P7135	Platinum Lot	Outdoor
Donaldson Company	Donaldson Company	N11763	North Hall	Indoor
Dura-Bar	Charter Casting	N12725	North Hall	Indoor
Dynatect Manufacturing, Inc.	Dynatect Manufacturing, Inc.	N12062	North Hall	Indoor
Eagle Hydraulic Inc.	Eagle Hydraulic Inc.	S83607	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
EBI Motion Controls	EBI Motion Controls	S80653	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Elevat, Inc	Elevat, Inc	N13045	North Hall	Indoor
Emmegi Heat Exchangers Inc	Emmegi Heat Exchangers Inc	S81957	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	Construction Equipment	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	RER- Rental Equipment Register	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	Power & Motion	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	Roads & Bridges	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	WaterWorld	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	Wastewater Digest	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Endeavor Business Media	Stormwater Solutions	GL20803	Grand Lobby	Indoor
Enerpac	Enerpac	F42020	Festival Lot	Outdoor
Engineering Technology Services LLC	Engineering Technology Services LLC	S81952	South Hall 3-4	Indoor

Enovation Controls	Helios Technologies	S81729	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Enovation Controls	Enovation Controls	S81729	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Essentra Components	Essentra Components	S82041	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Famic Technologies Inc	Famic Technologies Inc.	S81752	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Flodraulic Group Inc	Flodraulic	S80653	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Fluid Gear Products	Fluid Gear Products	S81652	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Fluid Power Journal	Fluid Power Journal	SL80103	South Lobby	Indoor
FluiDyne Fluid Power	FluiDyne Fluid Power	S82557	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Force America Inc	FORCE America Inc.	S82412	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Geartek	Geartek	S81656	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Gemels North America	Gemels North America	S82256	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
GRH America	Shanghai Guorui Hydraulic Technology Co., Ltd.	S81206	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
GS Global Resources, Inc.	GS Global Resources	S82009	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hallite Seals Americas, LTD	Hallite Seals	S82619	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hartmann Controls Inc	Hartmann Controls Inc	S81253	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
HAWE Hydraulik	HAWE Hydraulik	S81741	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
HBC-radiomatic, Inc.	HBC-radiomatic, Inc.	N12238	North Hall	Indoor
HED (Hydro Electronic Devices) Inc	HED, Inc.	S82020	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hengli America Corporation	Hengli America Corporation	S82641	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hengst of North America	Hengst of North America	S64606	South Hall 1-2	Indoor
Hercules Sealing Products	Hercules Sealing Products	S80641	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Holmbury Inc	Holmbury Inc	W41473	West Hall	Indoor
Husco	Husco	S81415	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
HYDAC Technology Corp	HYDAC Technology Corp./Schroeder Industries	S81040	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hydraforce Inc	HydraForce Inc	S80245	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Hydro Leduc NA Inc.	Hydro Leduc NA Inc.	S84228	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
IFM Efector Inc	ifm efector	N12963	North Hall	Indoor
IFP Motion Solutions, Inc.	IFP Motion Solutions, Inc.	S81052	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Innovative Hydraulics LLC	Innovative Hydraulics LLC	SL80012	South Lobby	Indoor
J.R. Merritt Controls Inc	J.R. Merritt Controls Inc	S82156	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Kawasaki Precision Machinery (U.S.A.) Inc.	Kawasaki Precision Machinery (U.S.A.) Inc.	S81942	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Kelco Industries	Kelco Industries	S63210	South Hall 1-2	Indoor
KHL Group Americas LLC	KHL Group	N12525	North Hall	Indoor
KTI Hydraulics Inc.	KTI Hydraulics Inc.	S81618	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Kuriyama of America Inc	Alfagomma/Kuriyama	S83429	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Kuriyama of America Inc	Kuriyama/Sun-A	S84412	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
KYB Americas Corporation	KYB Americas Corporation	S84119	South Hall 3-4	Indoor

Legendary Hydraulic Valves, LLC	Legendary Hydraulic Valves, LLC.	S80252	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
LHY Powertrain	LHY Powertrain	S82941	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Maradyne Corporation	Turbo Precleaner	S81257	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Marzocchi Pumps USA	Marzocchi Pumps USA	S83441	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
MCS North America, Inc	MCS North America, Inc	S82518	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Metal Powder Products Company	MPP	S82201	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Monarch Industries	Monarch Industries	S80747	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Montanhydraulik GmbH	Montanhydraulik GmbH	N10234	North Hall	Indoor
Moog Construction	Moog Construction	W41645	West Hall	Indoor
MP Filtri USA Inc	MP Filtri USA Inc	S80853	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
MTE Hydraulics	MTE Hydraulics	S83733	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
North American Hydraulics, NAHI LLC	Flodraulic / North American Hydraulics / EBI Motion Controls	S80653	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Nott Company	Nott Company	S81541	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Nucor	Nucor	N10372	North Hall	Indoor
OEM Controls Inc	OEM Controls Inc	S81606	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Ognibene North America	Ognibene North America LLC	S83251	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Permco Inc	Permco Inc	S81241	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Poclain Hydraulics Inc	Poclain Inc	S82241	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Polygon Composites Technology	Polygon Composites Technology	S83647	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Polymer Molding Inc	Polymer Molding Inc	S82047	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Precision Hydraulic Cylinders Inc (PHC)	Leggett & Platt Hydraulics	S81452	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
QCC	QCC	S83217	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
RHK Hydraulics	RHK Hydraulic Cylinder Services Inc.	S83245	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Roquet North America	ROQUET HYDRAULICS, S.L.	S80246	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Rosenboom Machine & Tool	Rosenboom Machine & Tool	S81753	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Rota Engineering	Rota Limited	S83540	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Scanreco US Inc	Scanreco US Inc	W44101	West Hall	Indoor
SFC KOENIG	SFC KOENIG	S83143	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
SMC Corporation of America	SMC Corporation of America	S83807	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Stucchi SRL	Stucchi, Inc.	S83652	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
STW Technic LP	STW Technic LP	S82633	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Sunnen Products Company	Sunnen Products Company	S83253	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
SunSource	SunSource	S81252	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
TecFluid Srl	TecFluid Srl	S83523	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Temposonics LLC	Temposonics, an Amphenol Company	S83232	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Terrepower	TERREPOWER			Indoor
The Oilgear Company	Texas Hydraulics Inc	S81007	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Thomas LLC	Thomas Group	S82133	South Hall 3-4	Indoor

Tuson Corporation	Tuson Corporation	N10477	North Hall	Indoor
Ultra Clean Technologies Corp	Ultra Clean Technologies Corp	S83928	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
VIS HYDRAULICS SRL	VIS Hydraulics North America	S84028	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Walvoil Fluid Power	Walvoil Fluid Power	S82440	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Wetherell Manufacturing	Wetherell Manufacturing	S82157	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
White Drive Motors and Steering LLC	White Drive Motors and Steering LLC	S82440	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Winner Hydraulics Corporation	Winner Hydraulics Corporation	S83331	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Wipro Hydraulics	Wipro Enterprises Inc.	P7227	Platinum Lot	Outdoor
World Wide Fittings Corporation	World Wide Fittings Corporation	S83829	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
World Wide Metric	World Wide Metric	S82016	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Zekelman Industries	Sharon Tube	S84141	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
IRONMARKETS	FORConstructionsPROS.com	N12463	North Hall	Indoor
Omni Powertrain Technologies, LLC	Omni Powertrain Technologies, LLC	S82419	South Hall 3-4	Indoor
Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc.	Doosan Bobcat North America, Inc.	W40745	West Hall	Indoor